THE

ROOM SERVICE ~ CASTLE

HOTEL
Dial 766 or 740 to order
STARTERS
. . 7.95

Soup of the Day served with artisan or gluten-free bread
Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, rustic croutons, anchovies, Parmigiano, 12.00
Caesar dressing

| 7.00
Add chicken 8.00
Add smoked salmon
SANDWICHES
Grilled Mixed Peppers and Hummus on white or brown bread (VQG) 7.95
Egg Mayonnaise with watercress, on white or brown bread (V) 7.95
Traditional Cheddar with pickle on white or brown bread (V) 7.95
Ham and Mustard on white or brown bread 7.95
All served with mixed leaf salad and chips* (after 9:00pm, served with
mixed leaf salad and crisps)
MAINS
Butter Chicken with rice and baby naan bread 23.00
Asian Vegetable Curry with rice (V) 16.00
DESSERTS
Chocolate Orange Cake (VG, GF) 8.50
Cheese and Biscuits with grapes, quince jelly and savoury biscuits 12.50
Selection of Ice Cream 8.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT
A discretionary 12.5% charge will be added to your bill
For more information on allergens or dietary requirements, please speak to one of the team

(V) - vegetarian (VQG) - vegan (GF) - gluten free (DF) - dairy free

www.castlehotelwindsor.com - leaf@castlehotelwindsor.com |G: @leafwindsor FB: @CastleHotelWindsor



ROOM SERVICE =

THE

CASTLE

HOTEL

WHITE WINE (24HR)

Los Romeros 175ml
Sauvignon, Chile 7.50
Chardonnay, Chile 7.50
Da’Luca 175ml
Pinot Grigio, Italy 10.50

RED WINE (24HR)

Los Romeros 175ml
Malbec, Chile 7.50
Merlot, Chile 7.50

SOFT DRINKS AND FRUIT JUICES

BOTTLED BEERS
Peroni 5.1% (330ml)

Windsor and Eton Brewery Guardsman 4.8% (500ml)

Tutts Clump “The Legend” Cider 5% (500ml)

250ml
10.50
10.50

250ml
13.00

250ml
10.50
10.50

Bottle
30.00
30.00

Bottle
30.00

Bottle
30.00
30.00

3.50

6.00

6.00
6.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT

A discretionary 12.5% charge will be added to your bill
For more information on allergens or dietary requirements, please speak to one of the team

(V) - vegetarian (VQ) - vegan (GF) - gluten free

(DF) - dairy free

www.castlehotelwindsor.com - leaf@castlehotelwindsor.com |G: @leafwindsor FB: @CastleHotelWindsor



	Slide 1
	Slide 2

