## ROOM SERVICE AT CASTLE

## Dial 766 or 740 to order

**STARTERS** 

STARTERS	
Soup of the Day served with artisan or gluten-free bread	7.95
<b>Caesar Salad</b> Romaine lettuce, rustic croutons, anchovies, Parmigiano, Caesar dressing	12.00
Add chicken Add smoked salmon	7.00 8.00
SANDWICHES	
Grilled Mixed Peppers and Hummus on white or brown bread (VG)	7.95
Egg Mayonnaise with watercress, on white or brown bread (V)	7.95
Traditional Cheddar with pickle on white or brown bread (V)	7.95
Ham and Mustard on white or brown bread	7.95
All served with mixed leaf salad and chips* (after 9:00pm, served with mixed leaf salad and crisps)	
MAINS	
Butter Chicken with rice and baby naan bread	23.00
Asian Vegetable Curry with rice (V)	16.00
DESSERTS	
Chocolate Orange Cake (VG, GF)	8.50
Cheese and Biscuits with grapes, quince jelly and savoury biscuits	12.50
Selection of Ice Cream	8.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT A discretionary 12.5% charge will be added to your bill For more information on allergens or dietary requirements, please speak to one of the team

(V) - vegetarian (VC) - vegan (CF) - gluten free (DF) - dairy free

ROOM SERVICE **AT** CASTLE

HOTEL

THE

## WHITE WINE (24HR)

Los Romeros	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sauvignon, Chile	7.50	10.50	30.00
Chardonnay, Chile	7.50	10.50	30.00
Dellara	175		D - ++  -
Da'Luca	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio, Italy	10.50	13.00	30.00
RED WINE (24HR)			
Los Romeros	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Malbec, Chile	7.50	10.50	30.00
Merlot, Chile	7.50	10.50	30.00
SOFT DRINKS AND FRUIT JUICES			3.50
BOTTLED BEERS			
Peroni 5.1% (330ml)			6.00
Windsor and Eton Brewery Guardsman 4.8% (500ml)			6.00
Tutts Clump "The Legend" Cider 5% (500ml)			6.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT A discretionary 12.5% charge will be added to your bill For more information on allergens or dietary requirements, please speak to one of the team

(V) - vegetarian (VG) - vegan (GF) - gluten free (DF) - dairy free www.castlehotelwindsor.com - leaf@castlehotelwindsor.com IG: @leafwindsor FB: @CastleHotelWindsor